
Rg BIB Name Start Zeit Zw Zeit Zeit Gesamt

40. FIL-Junioren - Weltmeisterschaften 2025

40th FIL Junior World Championships 2025

ERGEBNISSE

Lauf 1      02.02.2025     BEGINN ZEIT : 11:15

presented by

1 5-1 GRUNDBÖCK Annina ( AUT ) 3.718 (5) 21.826 (4) 55.609 (2) 55.609 (2)

5-2 SOCHER Paul ( AUT ) 3.334 (3) 20.966 (2) 54.848 (1) 1:50.457 (1)

5-3 SCHARNAGL / SCHIEGL ( AUT ) 3.501 (1) 21.136 (1) 55.062 (2) 2:45.519

2 6-1 BUSE Josephine ( GER ) 3.600 (1) 21.511 (1) 55.416 (1) 55.416 (1)

6-2 LEGER Marco ( GER ) 3.314 (1) 21.096 (4) 55.069 (2) 1:50.485 (2)

6-3 SARTOR / RAIMER ( GER ) 3.534 (3) 21.201 (3) 55.530 (4) 2:46.015 +0.496

3 4-1 SIRSNINA Margita ( LAT ) 3.645 (4) 22.094 (6) 56.286 (4) 56.286 (4)

4-2 MARKITANS Edvards Marts ( LAT ) 3.327 (2) 21.041 (3) 56.223 (6) 1:52.509 (4)

4-3 BALTGALVIS / JAKSEBOGA ( LAT ) 3.519 (2) 21.185 (2) 54.941 (1) 2:47.450 +1.931

4 3-1 PRAXOVA Viktoria ( SVK ) 3.610 (3) 21.677 (3) 57.062 (5) 57.062 (5)

3-2 BOSMAN Christian ( SVK ) 3.378 (4) 20.880 (1) 55.509 (4) 1:52.571 (5)

3-3 MICK / VARGA ( SVK ) 3.629 (5) 21.414 (5) 55.465 (3) 2:48.036 +2.517

5 2-1 SHKRET Anna ( UKR ) 3.780 (6) 22.001 (5) 57.344 (6) 57.344 (6)

2-2 MARTSINOVSKYI Danyil ( UKR ) 3.474 (5) 21.147 (5) 55.346 (3) 1:52.690 (6)

2-3 PANCHUK / MUTS ( UKR ) 3.546 (4) 21.380 (4) 55.771 (5) 2:48.461 +2.942

6 1-1 NOSAL EMILIA ( POL ) 3.607 (2) 21.631 (2) 55.912 (3) 55.912 (3)

1-2 TROJGA Arkadiusz ( POL ) 3.590 (6) 21.550 (6) 56.121 (5) 1:52.033 (3)

1-3 PRECHITKO / GUTOWSKI ( POL ) 3.696 (6) 21.854 (6) 57.863 (6) 2:49.896 +4.377


